
Construction 9/25/2023 … 8/16/2024 Fri

Demo 9/25/2023 … 10/6/2023 Fri

Excavation & Sitework 10/9/2023 … 10/20/2023…

Concrete & Foundations 10/23/2023… 11/24/2023…

Framing 11/27/2023… 12/22/2023…

Roofing 12/25/2023… 12/29/2023…

Exterior Windows & Doors 11/3/2023 Fri 1/5/2024 Fri

Cladding 1/8/2024 M… 1/26/2024 Fri

Exterior Painting & Staining 1/29/2024 … 2/2/2024 Fri

Gutters & Downspouts 2/5/2024 M… 2/9/2024 Fri

Decks 2/12/2024 … 2/23/2024 Fri

MEP 12/25/2023… 2/2/2024 Fri

Insulation 2/5/2024 M… 2/9/2024 Fri

Masonry 2/12/2024 … 2/23/2024 Fri

Drywall 2/12/2024 … 3/22/2024 Fri

Flooring 3/25/2024 … 4/5/2024 Fri

Interior Doors & Trim 2/22/2024 … 4/19/2024 Fri

Interior Painting 4/22/2024 … 5/17/2024 Fri

Cabinetry 5/20/2024 … 5/31/2024 Fri

Countertops & Stone 5/27/2024 … 6/13/2024 …

Appliances 6/14/2024 Fri 6/14/2024 Fri

Shower Doors & Mirrors 6/14/2024 Fri 6/28/2024 Fri

Finish Plumbing 7/1/2024 M… 7/3/2024 W…

Finish Electrical 7/4/2024 Thu 7/8/2024 M…

Finish HVAC 7/9/2024 Tue 7/11/2024 …

Building Close-Out 7/12/2024 Fri 8/16/2024 Fri
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